Lumistar, Inc            1782 La Costa Meadows Drive, Suite 101
        San Marcos, CA 92078
Phone:  760-431-2181                                             FAX:  760-431-2665
Web: www.lumistar.net       December 2025           Email: sales@lumistar.net
Specifications subject to change, consult factory at time of order for latest specifications
Lumistar LS-48-M Series Modular
Dual Channel
Bit Synchronizer

Specifications subject to change, consult factory at time of order for latest specifications
Clock Phase Relationships
Ordering Information for Most Popular Versions:
Model Number Description
LS-48-M1:  Single Channel Bit Sync, Modular
Ls-48-M2:   Dual Channel Bit Sync, Modular
LS-48-QBS-2:  Dual Channel Bit Sync, 1U 12” Short Chassis
LS-48-QBS-4:  Dual Channel Bit Sync, 1U 12” Short Chassis
LS-48P-QBS-2:  Dual Channel Bit Sync, 1U 22” Long Chassis (with Processor)
LS-48P-QBS-4:  Dual Channel Bit Sync, 1U 22” Long Chassis (with Processor)
LS-48-P1-QBS-2:  Dual Channel Bit Sync, Portable “Pelican” Chassis
LS-48-P1-QBS-4:  Dual Channel Bit Sync, Portable “Pelican” Chassis
48M-DF  Desktop Chassis w/ Power Supply (optional)
See Page 5 for other mechanical packaging options.
Consult Lumistar factory for further details.